o

" Purchasing Departiment

' W‘/Approved by the City:

Apppm/%\ / 3-l29lf

Mp3/16/2011 14:55 FAX GIVE SOMETHING BACK/MH doo1
Mar. 16. 2011 2:06PM GSA-OCA CITY HALL ~ No, 2229 P, 2

City and County of Sen Francisco
Office of Contract Administration

City Hall, Room 430
| D, Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Franoisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 1

Continuous Form Stock Computer Paper

Give Something Back _ Date: March 7, 2011
Attn; Michael Hannigan ' : * Buyer Name: Horace Carter
7730.Pardee Lanes Term contract: 95028

Oakland, CA 94621 City Blanket No. BPSF 00003543
MHannigan@GiveSomethingBack.com Typer Indefinite quantity

Not-to-exceed amount:  $1,000:000

The'histoxy of this ¢contract and its modifications is as follows:

Stavt End '
Madification *  date date Amonnt Other changes
Original contract - 6/01/09 53111 $1,000,000l
L © §o1/11 SN2 ~ Extend 12 months

This modification 1 changes the contract as follows:
It extends the contract from June 1, 2011 through May 31, 2012,

All other texms and conditions remain the same.

| | 3fults

Date

Signatore™—

. ate
Name and tltle {v s ggﬁﬁg;g i k EQ@LQM 5 g?-e,guw

Slgi'and votum-one original, The duplicate orlginal s for your Nles, p-280 (1 ile/OS?)
: ’ 3/07/11-HCA/Rdh



